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(Note)Clamping force when holding the outside diameter,
The value of the holding point of Ø16-Ø25 is L=20mm
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Inlet Port P (Open)

Inlet Port P (Close)
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3-SA Through hole for fastening 
3-SA Counterbore

Magnetic groove

Open EO
Close EC

g. DESC. Cod.
59 GMHS3-16D-1Y04529 PINZA 79236

96,7 GMHS3-20D-1Y04764 PINZA 79237

138 GMHS3-25D-1Y05750 PINZA 79746

16 20 25
0.2~0.6MPa

Model GMHS3-16D GMHS3-20D GMHS3-25D

Standard finger stroke with hood 

(Note) 

Gripping force N

Pressure 0.5MPa

External diameter clamping

internal diameter clamping

External diameter clamping with dust cover

  Bore 

Environment and fluid temperature
Repeatability a accuracy (mm)

Operating pressure range

Maximum frecuency of use (c.p.m.)

Action mode

-10~60℃
±0.01

120c.p.m

Double action

 

Rc Pipe Size

Magnetic switch Built in magnetic ring type

M5×0.8

Long stroke finger stroke

4

10

M3×0.5

4

10

6

12

25

28

21

42

47

36

14

16

9

GMHS3
Three jaws gripper
Pinza tres grarras


